30-Tage Mach-Platz-fur—-die—Kekse chailenge

November 2014 x

5 Walking Squats

5 Push Ups

5 Chair Butt Lifts
10 Scissors Plank

5 Beetle Crunches

5 Rotation Plank r/1
5 Leg Raises sitzend
15 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
20 Sec Jumping Jacks

;2\- 6 Walking Squats

5 Push Ups

6 Chair Butt Lifts
10 Scissors Plank

5 Beetle Crunches

5 Rotation Plank r/1
5 Leg Raises sitzend
15 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
20 Sec Jumping Jacks

30 sec Terror-Towel
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T Walking Squats

6 Push Ups

T Chair Butt Lifts
15 Scissors Plank

T Beetle Crunches

T Rotation Plank

T Leg Raises sitzend
20 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
30 Sec Jumping Jacks
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8 Walking Squats

7 Push Ups

8 Chair Butt Lifts
15 Scissors Plank

8 Beetle Crunches

8 Rotation Plank

8 LegRaises sitzend
25 sec. 4-Pkt-Stutz
30 Sec Jumping Jacks

30 sec Terror-Towel
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9 Walking Squats

8 Push Ups

9 Chair Butt Lifts
15 Scissors Plank

10 Beetle Crunches
10 Rotation Plank

10 LegRaises sitzend
25 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
30 Sec Jumping Jacks

LO

10 Walking Squats

9 Push Ups

10 Chair Butt Lifts
15 Scissors Plank

12 Beetle Crunches
12 Rotation Plank

12 LegRaises sitzend
30 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
40 Sec Jumping Jacks
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40 sec Terror-Towel
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45

11 Walking Squats

9 Push Ups

11 Chair Butt Lifts
20 Scissors Plank

12 Beetle Crunches
12 Rotation Plank

12 LegRaises sitzend
40 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
50 Sec Jumping Jacks
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10
12
20
15
15
15
40
50

ﬁ[ Walking Squats
Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stutz
Sec Jumping Jacks

O

40 sec Terror-Towel
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Walking Squats

10
13
25
15
15
15
45
50

Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
Sec Jumping Jacks

/6 13 Walking Squats

11 Push Ups

14 Chair Butt Lifts
25 Scissors Plank

17 Beetle Crunches
17 Rotation Plank

17 LegRaises sitzend
50 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
60 Sec Jumping Jacks
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50 sec Terror-Towel
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13 Walking Squats

11 Push Ups

15 Chair Butt Lifts
25 Scissors Plank

17 Beetle Crunches
17 Rotation Plank

17 LegRaises sitzend
50 sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
60 Sec Jumping Jacks

Walking Squats

12
17
25
20
20
20
55
70

Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
Sec Jumping Jacks

50 sec Terror-Towel
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14

13
18
30
20
20
20
55
70

Walking Squats

Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
Sec Jumping Jacks

Walking Squats

Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
Sec Jumping Jacks

60 sec Terror-Towel
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16

15
25
35
25
25
20
60
90

Walking Squats
Push Ups

Chair Butt Lifts
Scissors Plank
Beetle Crunches
Rotation Plank
LegRaises sitzend
sec. 4-Pkt-Stitz
Sec Jumping Jacks
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